
   

 

Mount Zion Baptist Christian School 

Middle and High School Calendar 
September 2011 - June 2012 

 

 

Thursday September 8  First Day of School for Middle School Students 

 

Friday  September 9  First Day of School for High School Students 

 

Monday September 12  Extended School Begins 

 

Thursday September 22  Parent School Association meeting   5:30 p.m. 

 

Friday  October  7  School Closed-Professional Day 

 

Thursday   October 20  Student Progress Report-Parents view folders (3:30-5:30) 

 

Wednesday October 26  Career Day  (Middle School) 
Students come dressed according to their career interest and share career goals 

 

Thursday October 27  Career Day  (High School) 
   Students come dressed according to their career interest and share career goals 

 

Friday  October 28  Harvest Festival (during school hours, students only) 

 

Thursday         November 3  Parent School Association Meeting 5:30 p.m. 

       

Friday  November 4  First Quarter Ends 

 

Tuesday          November 8  Election Day-School closed for students 

       

Tuesday         November 15  Report Card Distribution (2:50-5:30 (parent pick-up) 

 

Monday         November 21  Middle & High Student Recognition Celebration   10:00 

 

Tuesday       November 22  School Closes at 2:50 (no extended school)             
           

Wed. - & Fri.    Nov. 23-25  Thanksgiving Holiday-School Closed 

 
December 2002     During the month of December, students will visit nursing homes and 

                hospitals to sing Christmas Carols and distribute Christmas Cards & Candy  canes. 

 

Friday  December 9  Student Progress Report -Parent Conferences by appointments 
     Parents may view folders and meet with teachers from 4 - 6:30 p.m. 
  

Tuesday December 13            Christmas Program  . NO EXTENDED SCHOOL 

                                                           6 :15 p.m. Nursery and Elementary 
 

Thursday December 15  Christmas Program  7 p.m. NO EXTENDED SCHOOL 

        Middle & High School 

Thursday        December 22  Class Christmas Parties & Gift Exchanges  

                School Closes at 2:50 p.m. 
*********December 23-January 2

nd
  Christmas Vacation********** 



Tuesday          January 3  All Students Return 

 

Thursday        January 5  Parent School Association Meeting 5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday January 16  School Closed- Holiday- Dr. King’s Birthday Observance 

 

Tues.– Thur. Jan. 17 – 19  Middle/ High School  Semester Exams 

          

Friday   January 20  Semester Break: School Closed for Middle and High School 

 
Friday  January 27  Second Quarter Begins 

 

Tuesday February 7  Report Card Distribution 2:50-5 p.m. (Parent Pick Up) 

 

Thursday          February 16  Student Achievement Recognition -Assembly 

10 a.m. Middle and High 

 

Friday  February 20  School Closed –President’s Day 

        

Thursday March 1  Student Progress Report-Parents view folders (3:30-5:30)  

 

Friday  March 2  School Closed-Professional Day 

 

Thursday March 29  Third Quarter Ends 
 

Tuesday April 3   Resurrection Program NO EXTENDED SCHOOL 

     6:00 P.M. Nursery 

     7:15 p.m. Elementary 

 

Thursday April 5   Resurrection Program NO EXTENDED SCHOOL 

     Middle and High School 6:30 p.m. 
     *Third Quarter Recognition Newsletter will be sent home. 

 

 

Friday  April 6-13  School closed – Spring Break 

 

Monday April 16  All Students Return 

 

Tues.-Fri. April 24 – 27  Standardized Testing 

 

Thursday May 3   Graduation Fees Due: Kindergarten and Grade 5 
  

Thursday May 10   Middle/High Science Fair- 3:00pm-5:00pm 

 

Thursday May 1   All Graduation Fees Due- 8
th

 Grade and 12
th

 Grade 
 

Friday  May 11  Student Progress Report -Parent Conferences by appointments 

Monday May 26  Professional Day– School Closed  

 

Tuesday May 22  Student Progress –Parents View Folders (3:30-5:30) 
 

Monday May 28  Memorial Day – School Closed 

 

Wed.-Wed. May 30-June 6 Middle/High School Final Exams 
 

Friday  June 1   High School Graduation  

     School closed for Nursery, Elementary, and Middle 



 

Friday  June 8   Kindergarten, Elementary, and Middle School Graduation 

     Grades 5 and 8 – 9:00am 

     Kindergarten – 11:30 am 

 

Monday June 11  School Picnic 

 

Monday June 11  Last Day of School 

     School Closes at 2:50 p.m. – No Extended School 
 

Thursday June 21  Report Card Distribution – 7:00am- 3:00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


